PROJECTED TOPS

KGH Operating Company

Meagher 3-4

Lot 4, Sec 3, T1S, R104W
3082 FNL, 730 FEL
Rio Blanco County, Colorado

GL:

SHL
BHL

GL
KB

Formation
Wasatch
Mesaverde
Castlegate
Mancos B

Pay Zone

Base Pay Zone

TD

6054

39.99696 109.0482
39.99696 109.0482

6054 est
6066 est
Depth

1565
2043
4665
5626
5917
5953

6080

Elevation

4501
4023
1401
440
149
113
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